MERCRUISER [8.2L MIE MPI [GEM. V] GM 502%-8) < CLOSED COOLIMG SYSTEM [2.2L MP1) b w
Serial Mbr A ange: 0LOD2450 THRU OLOSEOT 2 ()
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
MS a14575| COVER-EMD 2
MS 27 8145876| GASKET-EMD COYER 2
MS 10 214877 BOLT 2
MS 25 214578| O-RIMNG 2
MS 6 14879 1| CAP-PRESSURE 1
2 8600924 1| BRACKET ASSEMBLY-HEAT EXC|1
3 18431 PaD 2
4 10 91903 | SCREW [7/16-14% 1-3/4 IM.) 1
4 10 47462 | SCREW [F/16-14 % 1-1/4 M) 1
5 12 263 'WASHER 4
f 23 90520 1|SPACER 2
7 54 815504388 | CLAMP-HEAT EXCHAMGER MOU | 2
a F1587A10|RECOWVERY KIT-COOLANT 1 SEE MOTE.
3 71587411 BOTTLE-COOLAMT RECOVERY|1
10 T2058 CAP 1
11 8611884 1 |HOUSING-THERMOSTAT 1
12 25 a07134| SEAL 1 5
13 23 520200 SLEEVE 1
14 22 32803 PLUG-PIPE [3/81M.) 1
15 99155 1| THERMOSTAT 1
16 8070754 1| COVER-THERMOSTAT 1
17 10 29198 | SCREW & LOCK\WASHER (5/16-1|2
18 10 98794 | SCREW [3/8-16 % 1 1M.] 2
19 22 32802 1|PLUG-PIPE [1/81M.) 1
20 27 53045 1|GASKET-THERMOSTAT HOUSIM |1 A
21 32 B07271|HOSE-THERMOSTAT BY-FASS |1
22 32 261308 HOSE-HEAT EXCHAMNGER TOST|1
23 32 807141 |HOSE-HEAT EXCHAMGER TO PO
24 54 815504220| CLAMP G
25 32 B07137|HOSE-THERMOSTAT HOUSING 7|1
26 54 815504222 | CLAMP 2
27 32 205138 HOSE-wWATER PUMP TO HEAT E|1
28 54 815504232 | CLAMP 2
29 £ 93520 HOSE-HEAT EXCHAMGER TO HE|1
30 54 815504212 | CLAMP 2
Kl 32 B074068|HOSE-HEAT EXCHANGER TO OIL1
32 32 207408 1|HOSE-OIL COOLER TO FUEL COC|1
EX] 32 208045/ HOSE-FUEL COOLER TO TRAMSI|1
M £ 208044 | HOSE-TRAMSMISSION OIL COOL| 1 -
2B 20 AFASE FO LIOCE CoA WATED D kAD W CT 14




